MILWAUKIE BUILDING

10501 SE Main St

Milwaukie OR 97222

503.786.7623 | 503.786.7612
building@milwaukieoregon.gov
www.buildingpermits.oregon.gov

PLUMBING PERMIT
APPLICATION

This permit is issued under OAR 918-460-0030. Permits expire if work is not started within 180 days of issuance or if work is suspended for 180 days.

CATEGORY OF CONSTRUCTION FEE SCHEDULE
[ 11 &2Family | [0 commercial | [ Multi-Family Description | Qty | Fee ‘ Total
|:| Accessory Bldg | |:| Other: New 1-2 family dwelling (includes 100 ft. for each utility connection)
TYPE OF WORK SFR (1) bath $ 654.90
] New Construction ] Demolition SFR (2) bath $723.65
SFR (3) bath $860.00
[1 Addition/Alteration/Replacement Each additional bath / kitchen $342.35

Description of work:

Fire sprinkler based on square footage (per current fee schedule)

Printed name:

State surcharge (12% of Permit fee)

Dwelling square feet: | | $ |
Site Utilities
JOB SITE INFORMATION AND LOCATION o b o oo g $5275
Job site address: Drywell, leach line or tfrench drain $118.45
City: State: ZIP: Manholes $103.20
C. i i 52.75
Subdivision: Lot no.: Rain drain connector $
Sanitary sewer ft. (per 100 lin. ft $120.00
PROPERTY OWNER ‘ ’
Storm sewer ft. (per 100 lin. ft) $120.00
Name: Water service ft. (per 100 lin. ft) $120.00
Address: Fixture or ltem
Ci’ry: State: ZIP: Backflow preventer $33.60
Phone: Fax: Clothes washer $33.60
Email: Dishwasher $33.60
This installation is being made on residential or farm property owned Drinking fountain $33.60
by a member of my immediate family or myself, and is exempt from Ejector / sump $33.60
licensing requirements under ORS 701.010. Expansion tank $33.60
H.omeowner Fixture / sewer cap $33.60
Sign here: ) .
Floor drain / floor sink / hub $33.60
CONTRACTOR Garbage disposal $33.60
Business name: Hose bibb $ 33.60
Address: Ice maker $33.40
City: State: ZIP: Grease interceptor (attach worksheet) $33.60
Phone: Fax: Primer $33.60
. Roof drain (commercial) $33.60
Email: )
Septic abandonment $33.60
CCB license no.: PB Lic #: Sink / basin / lavatory $33.60
APPLICANT IF DIFFERENT FROM ABOVE Tub / shower / shower pan $33.60
Name: Water closet / Urinal $ 33.60
Water heater $33.60
Address:

R Residential Interior Piping - ls1 Floor / 100 Lin. Ft. $103.20
City: State: ZIP: 2"9 Floor / 100 Lin. Ft. $35.90
Phone: Fax: Commercial Interior Piping (per fixture) $ 33.60
Email: Medical Gas (valuation) $

PLUMBING PERMIT FEES
REQUIRED AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE Subtotal (Minimum permit fee $155.90)
Authorized Plan Review (30% of Permit fee)
Signature:

Technology Fee (5% of Permit fee)

Date:

TOTAL PERMIT FEE:
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